Show and Rendezvous Participation

Will You be Attending the Following Shows?

All Respondents Respondents who Replied That They Regularly Attend Meetings

Yes [ No | Yes [ No |
# % # % # % # %

Lake LBJ - Horseshoe Bay 43 61.4% 27 38.6% Lake LBJ - Horseshoe Bay 16 72.7% 6 27.3%
Keels and Wheels 26 36.6% 45 63.4% Keels and Wheels 9 40.9% 13 59.1%
Rudder & Rods 24 34.8% 45 65.2% Rudder & Rods 15 68.2% 7 31.8%
Wood, Waves & Wheels 22 31.0% 49 69.0% Wood, Waves & Wheels 14 63.6% 8 36.4%
Mahogany & Chrome 13 18.3% 58 81.7% Mahogany & Chrome 5 22.7% 17 77.3%
Classic Cruisin' 9 12.9% 61 87.1% Classic Cruisin' 4 18.2% 18 81.8%

Will You be Attending the Following Rendezvous'?

All Respondents Respondents who Replied That They Regularly Attend Meetings

| Nolnterest | | Nolnterest |
# % # % # % # %
Lake Lewisville 42 60.9% 27 39.1% Lake Lewisville 18 81.8% 4 18.2%
Lake Ray Hubbard 34 48.6% 36 51.4% Lake Ray Hubbard 13 59.1% 9 40.9%
Eagle Mountain Lake 29 40.8% 42 59.2% Eagle Mountain Lake 12 54.5% 10 45.5%
Lake Cypress Springs 21 30.0% 49 70.0% Lake Cypress Springs 11 50.0% 11 50.0%

How many Shows/Rendezvous' will you be Attending?

All Respondents Respondents who Replied That They Regularly Attend Meetings

| shows | | shows |
# % # %

0 11 15.7% 22 31.9% 0 1 4.5% 4 18.2%

1 17 24.3% 10 14.5% 1 1 4.5% 2 9.1%

2 21 30.0% 11 15.9% 2 8 36.4% 4 18.2%

3 12 17.1% 15 21.7% 3 6 27.3% 4 18.2%

4 5 7.1% 11 15.9% 4 2 9.1% 8 36.4%

5 4 5.7% 5 4 18.2%

6 0 0.0% 6 0 0.0%



Other Survey Results
Level of Comfort with In-Person Meetings
Respondents who Replied That They Regularly Attend Meetings

All Respondents
# %

# %
Comfortable 39 54.9% Comfortable 15 68.2%
Somewhat Comfortable 13 18.3% Somewhat Comfortable 5 22.7%
Not Comfortable 6 8.5% Not Comfortable 2 9.1%
13 18.3% Do Not Attend 0 0.0%

Do Not Attend

How Often have you been to the Shop in Lucas
Respondents who Replied That They Regularly Attend Meetings

All Respondents
# %

# %
Never 33 46.5% Never 3 13.6%
A Few Times 29 40.8% A Few Times 14 63.6%
Once a Month 1 1.4% Once a Month 1 4.5%
Once a Week 3 4.2% Once a Week 1 4.5%
5 7.0% More than Once a Week 3 13.6%

More than Once a Week
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